461 

6. Guidance 

Manual for 

Compliance 

of  IP  

1000 Sold  

Comp. 

125 

127 

Total revenue generated 

=    ` 34,250/- 

Total = ` 1,25,12,520/- 

(Total Revenue Generated = Rupees One Crore Twenty Five Lacs Twelve 

Thousand Five Hundred Twenty only) 

Pharmacovigilance Programme of India 

Ministry of Health & Family Welfare, Government of India launched a nationwide 

Pharmacovigilance Programme of India (PvPI) to monitor the safety of medicine. Indian 

Pharmacopoeia Commission (IPC) an autonomous institution, under the ministry of